E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_0K FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_0K FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_0K FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_0OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA

E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA
E-0,5_OK FFB
KITA

E-1_OK FFB
Tiefgarage

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

£-0,5.01.01

£-0,5.01.02

£-0,5.01.03

E-0,5.01.04

£-0,5.01.05

£-0,5.01.06

E-0,5.01.07

£-0,5.01.08

£-0,5.01.09

£-0,5.01.10

E-0,5.01.11

£-0,5.01.12

£-0,5.01.13

£-0,5.01.14

£-0,5.01.15

£-0,5.01.16

£-0,5.01.17

£-0,5.01.18

£-0,5.01.19

£-0,5.01.20

£-0,5.01.21

£-0,5.01.22

£-0,5.01.23

E-0,5.01.24

E-0,5.01.25

£-0,5.01.26

£-0,5.01.27

E-0,5.01.28

E-1.01.01

Speiseraum
Kiche
Vorratsraum
Garderobe

Hort Hauptraum
Hort Nebenraum
Hort Nebenraum
Hort Hauptraum
Sanitar

Sanitar

WC Personal
Garderobe

Flur

Elternwarten

Werk- und Therapieraum

Mehrzweckraum
Windfang

Garderobe

Leitung
Personalraum
Flur

WCB

Sanitar

KiGa Hauptraum
KiGa Nebenraum
KiGa Hauptraum
KiGa Nebenraum

Ankommen

52,91 m’
23,8 m’
9,33 m?
11,31 m?
543 m’
17,95 m’
17,92 m’
47,11 m?
14,38 m’
14,38 m’
5,83 m?
9,89 m?
22,43 m’
22,04 m?
20,59 m?
69,68 m’
6,78 m’

17,57 m?

14,23 m’
22,07 m?
21,16 m’
6,84 m’
19,37 m’
52,44 m’
15,11 m?
50,41 m’
15,07 m’
20,05 m?

30,5 m?

1

52,91 m’
23,8 m’
9,33 m?
1,31 m?
54,3 m’
17,95 m’
17,92 m?
47,11 m?
14,38 m’
14,38 m?
5,83 m?
9,89 m’
22,43 m’
22,04 m?
20,59 m?
69,68 m’
6,78 m’

17,57 m?

14,23 m’
22,07 m’
2116 m?
6,84 m’
19,37 m’
52,44 m?
15,11 m?
50,41 m’
15,07 m’
20,05 m’

30,5 m?
705,43 m’

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

KITA

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache

Gewerbeflache





